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LlaB3p YMXPUNH HUWMHTIUNH HONPAATA AryyACaH BLACKBERRY SYRUP 23 100

AHXUAYVYH VHIPTAM, TOCAOATAOHBLI HOXLOAA XAATAAAX BOAOMXKTOM BLOOD ORANGE SYRUP 23,100

ARXARYYR YREP ) BLUE CURACAO SYRUP 23.100

AMTHbl ©PTreH COHIOATTOM BLUEBERRY SYRUP 23,100

T ———— o BUTTERFLY SYRUP 23,100
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OHASP aryyAamxT C l/l P 700 Mn CANE SUGAR SYRUP 16,500

BLACKCURRANT SYRUP 23,100

CEYLON TEA SYRUP 23,100
CHERRY SYRUP 23,100

CHERRY BLOSSOM SYRUP 23,100

CHOCOLATE COOKIE 23,100

| CHOCOLATE SYRUP 23,100

g - | : A o _ LIME SYRUP 23,100

e | - | bl i - COCONUT SYRUP 23,100
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— GRENADINE SYRUP 23,100

h KIWI SYRUP 23,100

.  AVENDER SYRUP 23,100

=5 EMON SYRUP 23,100

: EMONGRASS SYRUP 23,100

MANGO SYRUP 23,100

Lis gl 28 ! | MATCHA SYRUP 23,100
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POPCORN SYRUP 23,100
RASPBERRY SYRUP 23,100
ROSE SYRUP 23,100
TIRAMISU SYRUP 23,100
TROPICAL ISLAND BLEND 23,100
WATERMELON SYRUP 23,100
WHITE PEACH SYRUP 23,100
WILDBERRY SYRUP 23,100
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BANANA
BLUEBERRY
COCONUT

FIG

FUJI RED APPLE NEW
GREEN APPLE
KIWI

LIME NEW
LYCHEE

MANGO

MIX BERRY
PASSIONFRUIT
PEACH
PINEAPPLE
RASPBERRY

RUBY GRAPEFRUIT
STRAWBERRY
WILLIAMS PEAR

YUZU

[MIOP3

36,300
36,300
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36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300
36,300

39.600

XAATraAAQx xyrauaa 18-21 cap.
XeperymaA XaAraaax WaAapAAArarym.
HUXBP HOMOAX WAAPAAATATyA.

bapux BOAOH X3PIrA3xaa X9Abap caBaAraaTtan.
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Dark Chocolate Caramel Sauce Chocolat Noit
FLAVOURED SALUCE

Sauce Chocolat Noir Sauce Caramel
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CARAMEL SAUCE
CARAMEL SAUCE
DARKCHOCO SAUCE
DARKCHOCO SAUCE
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Dark Chocolate
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MOHUH BDP3HAUNH BYX DYTI3rASXYYHTAM TrANXAATAN

30XULLOXO0P DYT33rAC3H.
TepeA BYPUITH XOAUTY TOXOOPOMXKMA 30PUYACOH.
ABCOQpPXAH caBaArada BOAOH X3MXMUIY

xaAbaratam TyA XaparAaxaa xaAbap.
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MATCHA GREEN TEA 44,000
NON DAIRY 33,000
VANILLA 33,000 |
YOGURT 33.000

306A0H KPEMASIT ByTaUTIN.

A33A 33pPruiiH caBaaraa.

1890M
500 M
1890M
500 M
150 M
150 M

1.89A XOMX223T31M CABAATAA BOAOH
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42,900
19,800
32,600
16,500
9.900
9.900
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